

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS

TECHNICAL FEATURES

CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES

TECHNISCHE DATEN

LONA MASACRIL

	RESULTADOS RESULTS	TOLERANCIA TOLERANCES	ENSAYO ESSAY
MATERIAL RAW MATERIAL	ACRÍLICO ACRYLIC 100% MASACRIL tintado masa MASACRIL solution dyed		
HILOS YARNS URDIMBRE/WARP TRAMA/WEFT	30 cm (Nm 34/2) 15 cm (Nm 34/2)		UNE EN 1049.2
PESO WEIGHT	≈ 300g/m ²	1 257,25	UNE EN 12127
RESISTENCIA TRACCIÓN TENSILE STRENGTH URDIMBRE/WARP TRAMA/WEFT	140 daN/5 cm 95 daN/5 cm	1 257,25	UNE EN 13934.1
COLUMNA DE AGUA WATER REPELLENCY	> 300 mm		UNE EN 20811
ANCHO WIDTH	120 cm / 47"	1 257,25	
ACABADO FINISH	Sauleda PROTECTION		
LONGITUD DE LAS PIEZAS ROLL LENGTH	60/100 ml		

Lona Masacril fulfil the requeriments of Annex XVII of Reach (incl the use of azo-dyes, nickel, etc) as well as the American requeriments regarding total content of lead in children's articles.

